
 

Join the holiday spirit of our 2022 Gift Wrapping Booth fundraiser! 

All proceeds from this event benefit Community Living Essex County in support 

of over 750 people with an intellectual disability. 
 

To volunteer contact Michael Cryderman at 519-776-6483  

or email mcryderman@communitylivingessex.org  

 

The gift wrapping booth is located in the hallway near Indigo, next to Lululemon. 

DATES Times Times Times Times 

Thurs, Dec 1 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Fri, Dec 2 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5: 

Sat, Dec 3 10:00am to 12:00pm 12:00am to 3:00pm 3:00am to 6:00pm 5: 

Sun, Dec 4 11:00am to 2:00pm 12:30pm to 3:30pm 3:30pm to 6:00pm 6:00pm to 8:00pm 
 

2:00am to 5:00pm 12:30pm to 3:30pm 3:30pm to 6:00pm 6:0 :00pm
 

5:30pm to 8:00pm 12:30pm to 3:30pm 3:3 :00pm
 

 o 8:00pm
 

     

Mon, Dec 5 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Tues, Dec 6 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Wed, Dec 7 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Thurs, Dec 8 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Fri, Dec 9 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Sat, Dec 10 10:00am to 12:00pm 12:00pm to 3:00pm 3:00am to 6:00pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Sun, Dec 11 11:00am to 2:00pm 2:00pm to 5:00pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 
     

Mon, Dec 12 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Tue, Dec 13 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Wed, Dec 14 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Thurs, Dec 15 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Fri, Dec 16 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Sat, Dec 17 10:00am to 12:30pm 12:30pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:30pm 5:30pm to 8:00pm 

Sun, Dec 18 10:00am to 12:00pm 12:00pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 6:00pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 
     

Mon, Dec 19 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Tue, Dec 20 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Wed, Dec 21 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Thurs, Dec 22 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Fri, Dec 23 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 4:00pm 4:00pm to 6:30pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

Sat, Dec 24 10:00am to 1:00pm 1:00pm to 3:00pm 3:00pm to 5:00pm 6:30pm to 9:00pm 

 

PLEASE NOTE: Blacked out timeslots are now filled. 


